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Thursday, October 1st

18:00-22:00

19:30

07:30-08:30

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:45

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:45

14:45-15:00

Registration
Founder’s Room
Main Lodge

Opening Reception &
Poster Session # 1
(PICH Trainees)
Atlantic Room

Friday, October 2nd

Breakfast
Elliot’s Dining Room

Registration
Welcome

Centre for Pediatric
Pain Research
Neuroimaging

and sex differences
Karen Davis, PhD
Break

Pharmacogenetics
Gideon Koren, MD, FRCPC

Lunch
Elliot’s Dining Room

Psychological variables
in pain
Chris Eccleston, PhD

Break

15:00-16:15

16:15-17:00

17:00-19:00

19:00

07:30-08:30

08:00-8:30

09:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:45

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:45

14:45-17:00

17:00-18:30

Research with vulnerable
groups
Margot Latimer, RN, PhD

Poster set-up
Free Time

Poster Session #2
Lakeside Hall

Gala Dinner
Atlantic Room

Saturday, October 3rd

Breakfast
Elliot’s Dining Room

Registration

Family factors in pain
Tine Vervoort , PhD

Break

e-Health
Joseph Cafazzo, PhD, PEng

Lunch
Elliot’s Dining Room

Tailoring the research evidence
to individual patients
Stefan Friedrichsdorf, MD

Free Time/Poster set-up
Nordic Swim

Poster Session #3
Lakeside Hall

18:30

07:30-08:30

08:00-09:00

09:00-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-13:00

Barbeque
Lakeside Fire Pit
(Atlantic Room if
inclement weather)

Sunday, October 4th

Breakfast
Elliot’s Dining Room

Registration

Hot Topics Panel
Centre for Pediatric Pain
Research

Final Remarks
Centre for Pediatric Pain
Research

Lunch and departure
Elliot’s Dining Room

Note: All talks will be held in the Atlantic Room

There will be entertainment on Friday and Saturday
evening in the Founder’s Lounge.
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