18:00-22:00 19:30	Registration Founder's Room Main Lodge  Opening Reception & Poster Session # 1 (PICH Trainees) Atlantic Room	15:00-16:15 16:15-17:00 17:00-19:00 19:00	Research with vulnerable groups Margot Latimer, RN, PhD  Poster set-up Free Time  Poster Session #2 Lakeside Hall  Gala Dinner Atlantic Room	18:30 07:30-08:30 08:00-09:00	Barbeque Lakeside Fire Pit (Atlantic Room if inclement weather)  Sunday, October 4th  Breakfast Elliot's Dining Room  Registration
è	Friday, October 2nd	<u>S</u>	aturday, October 3rd	09:00-11:00	Hot Topics Panel Centre for Pediatric Pain Research
07:30-08:30	Breakfast <i>Elliot's Dining Room</i>	07:30-08:30	Breakfast Elliot's Dining Room	11:00-11:15	Final Remarks Centre for Pediatric Pain
08:00-08:30	Registration	08:00-8:30	Registration		Research
08:30-09:00	Welcome Centre for Pediatric Pain Research	09:00-10:15	Family factors in pain Tine Vervoort, PhD	11:15-13:00	Lunch and departure Elliot's Dining Room
09:00-10:15	Neuroimaging	10:15-10:30	Break		
4	and sex differences Karen Davis, PhD	10:30-11:45	e-Health Joseph Cafazzo, PhD, PEng		
10:15-10:30	Break	12:00-13:30	Lunch		
10:30-11:45	<b>Pharmacogenetics</b> Gideon Koren, MD, FRCPC	13:30-14:45	Elliot's Dining Room  Tailoring the research evidence to individual patients		
12:00-13:30	Lunch Elliot's Dining Room		Stefan Friedrichsdorf, MD		
13:30-14:45	Psychological variables in pain	14:45-17:00	Free Time/Poster set-up Nordic Swim  Note: All talks will be held in the Atlantic Room		
14:45-15:00	Chris Eccleston, PhD Break	17:00-18:30	Poster Session #3 Lakeside Hall	There will be entertainment on Friday and Saturday evening in the Founder's Lounge.	